MISTY DIMENSIONAL [

SPECIFICATIONS

A clean, contemporary sawn natural stone in a traditional

gray granite color,

THIN VENEER

LENGTH 4" - 30" Random
HEIGHT* sawn 2 ¥, 5, & /s

THICKNESS R ETE
YIELD 10-15 lbs/ft2

WATER ABSORPTION
BULK SPECIFIC GRAVITY

ASTM C-97 — ABSORPTION & BULK SPECIFIC GRAVITY

10%
2.906

ASTM C-170 — COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH

PARALLEL TO RIFT DRY
PARALLEL TO RIFT, WET
PERPENDICULAR TO RIFT, DRY
PERPENDICULAR TO RIFT, WET

ASTM C-99 — MODULUS OF RUPTURE

PARALLEL TO RIFT DRY
PARALLEL TO RIFT, WET
PERPENDICULAR TO RIFT, DRY
PERPENDICULAR TO RIFT, WET

ASTM C-880 — FLEXURAL STRENGTH

PARALLEL TO RIFT DRY
PARALLEL TO RIFT, WET
PERPENDICULAR TO RIFT, DRY
PERPENDICULAR TO RIFT, WET

6386 Osage Beach Pkwy | Osage Beach, MO 65065

21,493 psi
21,626 psi
19,688 psi
13,472 psi

2,081 psi
1,855 psi
2,189 psi
1,825 psi

2,300 psi
2,110 psi
1,249 psi
1,683 psi
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